
                                                                      Page 1 
                             RESULTS - RUN 5K 
 
Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City             St Guntime Tagtime Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G      
===== ===== =================== === === ================ == ======= ======= ======== ======= ======== =   
    1  6659 Brian Ehret         M    38 MANTUA           NJ   21:44   21:42   1/4    M30-39    1/15   M  
 
    2  6661 Thomas Gura         M    50 MANTUA           NJ   23:28   23:26   1/5    M50-59    2/15   M  
 
    3  2184 Paul Wallowitch     M    56 PAULSBORO        NJ   23:59   23:57   2/5    M50-59    3/15   M  
 
    4  2179 Shona McClelland    F    39 MANTUA           NJ   24:07   24:04   1/5    F30-39    1/12   F  
 
    5  6662 David Heitman       M    39 SEWELL           NJ   24:19   24:09   2/4    M30-39    4/15   M  
 
    6  2176 Joe Kelly           M    60 MANTUA           NJ   24:18   24:15   1/2    M60-69    5/15   M  
 
    7  6669 Bruce Shaw          M    33 SEWELL           NJ   26:33   26:27   3/4    M30-39    6/15   M  
 
    8  6664 John Legge          M    52 SEWELL           NJ   27:02   27:00   3/5    M50-59    7/15   M  
 
    9  2177 Robert Matsuk       M    59 SEWELL           NJ   28:42   28:40   4/5    M50-59    8/15   M  
 
   10  6655 Andrea Anderson     F    31 SEWELL           NJ   29:18   28:42   2/5    F30-39    2/12   F  
 
   11  2182 Steve Baginsky      M    65 WOODBURY         NJ   29:44   29:42   2/2    M60-69    9/15   M  
 
   12  6670 Richard Smith       M    36 GLENDORA         NJ   30:18   30:15   4/4    M30-39   10/15   M  
 
   13  6660 Brandi Ford         F    38 SEWELL           NJ   32:18   32:11   3/5    F30-39    3/12   F  
 
   14  2180 Natalie Fedechko    F    27 MONROEVILLE      NJ   34:01   33:55   1/3    F20-29    4/12   F  
 
   15  6658 Karen Dunlevy Mille F    52 MANTUA           NJ   34:37   34:33   1/2    F50-59    5/12   F  
 
   16  2178 Kristin Pool        F    27 PITMAN           NJ   35:05   35:00   2/3    F20-29    6/12   F  
 
   17  2181 Joe Heitman         M    70 SEWELL           NJ   35:51   35:41   1/1    M70+     11/15   M  
 
   18  6668 Candice Pennewell   F    30 SEWELL           NJ   35:58   35:52   4/5    F30-39    7/12   F  
 
   19  2183 Aiden Ford          M    13 WOODBURY HEIGHTS NJ   37:19   37:11   1/2    M19&UND  12/15   M  
 
   20  6666 Joseph Miller       M    53 MANTUA           NJ   39:14   39:09   5/5    M50-59   13/15   M  
 
   21  6667 Gerry Novotny       F    53 SEWELL           NJ   46:12   46:00   2/2    F50-59    8/12   F  
 
   22  6656 Jennica Bileci      F    40 MULLICA HILL     NJ   46:03   46:03   1/1    F40-49    9/12   F  
 
   23  6657 Michael Bileci      M    43 MULLICA HILL     NJ   46:03   46:03   1/1    M40-49   14/15   M  
 
   24  2185 Michelle Kerr       F    22 MANTUA           NJ   49:10   48:58   3/3    F20-29   10/12   F  
 
   25  2175 Mason Carroll       M    19 MULLICA HILL     NJ   55:14   55:10   2/2    M19&UND  15/15   M  
 
   26  1001 Rebecca Brayen      F    10 MULLICA HILL     NJ   56:27   56:22   1/1    F19&UND  11/12   F  
 
   27  6671 Nichole Thorson     F    33 MULLICA HILL     NJ   56:26   56:23   5/5    F30-39   12/12   F  
 
  
******************************************* AWARDS ****************************************** 
 
 
                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 
 
                             TOP MALE FINISHER 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Ag City             St Tagtime Time        
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ================ == ======= =======  
    1     1  6659 5K    Brian Ehret         38 MANTUA           NJ   21:42   21:44  
  



                            TOP FEMALE FINISHER 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Ag City             St Tagtime Time        
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ================ == ======= =======  
    1     4  2179 5K    Shona McClelland    39 MANTUA           NJ   24:04   24:07  
   
 
                           5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 
                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    19  2183 5K    Aiden Ford           13 WOODBURY HEIGHTS NJ   37:19   37:11  
    2    25  2175 5K    Mason Carroll        19 MULLICA HILL     NJ   55:14   55:10  
 
                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    26  1001 5K    Rebecca Brayen       10 MULLICA HILL     NJ   56:27   56:22  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    14  2180 5K    Natalie Fedechko     27 MONROEVILLE      NJ   34:01   33:55  
    2    16  2178 5K    Kristin Pool         27 PITMAN           NJ   35:05   35:00  
    3    24  2185 5K    Michelle Kerr        22 MANTUA           NJ   49:10   48:58  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1     5  6662 5K    David Heitman        39 SEWELL           NJ   24:19   24:09  
    2     7  6669 5K    Bruce Shaw           33 SEWELL           NJ   26:33   26:27  
    3    12  6670 5K    Richard Smith        36 GLENDORA         NJ   30:18   30:15  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    10  6655 5K    Andrea Anderson      31 SEWELL           NJ   29:18   28:42  
    2    13  6660 5K    Brandi Ford          38 SEWELL           NJ   32:18   32:11  
    3    18  6668 5K    Candice Pennewell    30 SEWELL           NJ   35:58   35:52  
    4    27  6671 5K    Nichole Thorson      33 MULLICA HILL     NJ   56:26   56:23  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    23  6657 5K    Michael Bileci       43 MULLICA HILL     NJ   46:03   46:03  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    22  6656 5K    Jennica Bileci       40 MULLICA HILL     NJ   46:03   46:03  
  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1     2  6661 5K    Thomas Gura          50 MANTUA           NJ   23:28   23:26  
    2     3  2184 5K    Paul Wallowitch      56 PAULSBORO        NJ   23:59   23:57  



    3     8  6664 5K    John Legge           52 SEWELL           NJ   27:02   27:00  
    4     9  2177 5K    Robert Matsuk        59 SEWELL           NJ   28:42   28:40  
    5    20  6666 5K    Joseph Miller        53 MANTUA           NJ   39:14   39:09  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    15  6658 5K    Karen Dunlevy Mille  52 MANTUA           NJ   34:37   34:33  
    2    21  6667 5K    Gerry Novotny        53 SEWELL           NJ   46:12   46:00  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1     6  2176 5K    Joe Kelly            60 MANTUA           NJ   24:18   24:15  
    2    11  2182 5K    Steve Baginsky       65 WOODBURY         NJ   29:44   29:42  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Event Name                Age City             St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== === ================ == ======= =======  
    1    17  2181 5K    Joe Heitman          70 SEWELL           NJ   35:51   35:41  
 
  


